HARNETT COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SECTION 307 W. CORNELIUS HARNETT BLVD. LILLINGTON, NC 27546 910-893-7547 PHONE 910-893-9371 FAX

Application for Repair

NAME Lillie Taylor	EMAIL ADDRESS:	and Ltaylor Digmail. 119-337-6070
PHYSICAL ADDRESS 1930 GUY Rd. Ar	MILY NC &	27501
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFFERENT THAN PHYSICAL)		
IF RENTING, LEASING, ETC., LIST PROPERTY OWNER NAME		
	Guy Rd	2.89 Acres
SUBDIVISION NAME LOT #/TRACT #	STATE RD/HWY	SIZE OF LOT/TRACT
Type of Dwelling: [] Modular [] Mobile Home	Stick built [] Other	
Number of bedrooms [] Basement		
Garage: Yes No [] Dishwasher: Yes	No []	Garbage Disposal: Yes [] No
Water Supply: [] Private Well [] Community Syste	m County	
onto Mclver St. go a few Guy Rd. House will be 4th	miles and	fum Right on
gue par mos of the	Monge or act	
 A "surveyed and recorded map" and "deed to your proposed wells on the property by showing on your survey map. The outlet end of the tank and the distribution box will nuncovered, property lines flagged, underground utilities us at 910-893-7547 to confirm that your site is ready for Your system must be repaired within 30 days of issuance of the letter. (Whichever is applicable.) 	perty" must be attached to eed to be uncovered and p marked, and the orange sig r evaluation.	this application. Please inform us of any roperty lines flagged. After the tank is n has been placed, you will need to call
By signing below, I certify that all of the above information is cou		

HOMEOWNER INTERVIEW FORM

It is important that you answer the following questions for our inspectors. Please do not leave any blanks if possible, and answer all questions to the best of your ability. Thank You.

Have you received a violation letter for a failing system from our office? [] YES [X] NO			
Also, within the last 5 years have you completed an application for repair for this site? [] YES [NO			
Year home was built (or year of septic tank installation)			
Septic Tank Pumper At Septic pumping			
Septic rank rumper 114 Septic pumping			
Designer of System			
1. Number of people who live in house? 2 # adults 2 # children # total			
2. What is your average estimated daily water usage? 2500 gallons/month)or day Harry Hounty			
water. If HCPU please give the name the bill is listed in Timothy \$ Lillie Taylor			
3. If you have a garbage disposal, how often is it used? [] daily [] weekly [] monthly \(\)			
4. When was the septic tank last pumped? <u>OH 2019</u> How often do you have it pumped?			
5. If you have a dishwasher, how often do you use it? [] daily every other day [] weekly			
6. If you have a washing machine, how often do you use it? [] daily 💢 every other day [] weekly [] monthly			
7. Do you have a water softener or treatment system? [] YES NO Where does it drain?			
8. Do you use an "in tank" toilet bowl sanitizer? [] YES X NO			
9. Are you or any member in your household using long term prescription drugs, antibiotics or			
chemotherapy?] [] YES [NO If yes please list			
10. Do you put household cleaning chemicals down the drain? [] YES [NO If so, what kind?			
11. Have you put any chemicals (paints, thinners, etc.) down the drain? [] YES X NO			
12. Have you installed any water fixtures since your system has been installed? [] YES X NO If yes,			
please list any additions including any spas, whirlpool, sinks, lavatories, bath/showers, toilets			
13. Do you have an underground lawn watering system? [] YES NO			
14. Has any work been done to your structure since the initial move into your home such as, a roof, gutter			
drains, basement foundation drains, landscaping, etc? If yes, please list			
15. Are there any underground utilities on your lot? Please check all that apply:			
Power [] Phone (Cable [] Gas (Water			
16. Describe what is happening when you are having problems with your septic system, and when was this			
first noticed? Water pooling & puddling in one spot, discovered			
a few months ago 11 line crushed			
17. Do you notice the problem as being patterned or linked to a specific event (i.e., wash clothes, heavy rains, and household guests?) [] YES NO If Yes, please list			
Tains, and nousehold guests: / [] TES M NO II Tes, please list			

HTE 04-5-4787

HARNETT COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SECTION

16799

OPERATIONS PERMIT

Name: (owner) Gragory INC	New Installation Septic Tank
Property Location: SR# /544 GUYRB	Repairs Nitrification Line
Subdivision GLEN Acres	
Tax ID #	Quadrant #
Contractor: DONALD GREGERY	Registration #
Basement with Plumbing: Garage:	
Water Supply:	
Distance From Well:ft.	
Following are the specifications for the sewage disposal s	ystem on above captioned property.
Type of system:	To Reduction System
	Pump Tank:gallons
Subsurface No. of exact length of each ditch 80 f	width of depth of ft. ditches 3 ft. ditches 12 18 in.
French Drain Required:Linear feet	
PERMIT NO. ZOE47	Inspected by Environmental Health Specialist

HARNETT COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

HTE <u>04-5-9787</u>

IMPROVEMENT PERMIT

20647

Be it ordained by the Harnett County Board of Health as follows tion of any building at which a septic tank system is to be used for disposa from the Harnett County Health Department."	d of sewage without first obta	aining a written permit
Name: (owner) Gazony INC Property Location: SR# 1594 604715	New Installation ☐ Repairs	Septic Tank Nitrification Line
Subdivision Glen Acres	Lot #	5R
Tax ID #	Quadrant #	
	Size: 2.6	
Basement with Plumbing: Garage:		
Water Supply:		
Distance From Well:ft.		
Following is the minimum specifications for sewage disposal sto final approval.		
Type of system: Conventional Other 25% Reg	wten System	
Size of tank: Septic Tank: gallons Pum		
Subsurface No. of exact length Drainage Field ditches 2 of each ditch 80 ft.		depth of ditches 28-18 in.
French Drain Required: Linear feet	7-14-04	
CONTRACTOR TO CONTRACT TASPECTOR PRIOR TO WOOD?	en: Environmental Ho	
TAISTAMATION. LPP repair HOME of LPROPER LP repair LP repair		
GUY RD SR	1544	

CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP AND DEDICATION LEGENO

CMS - COMPRITE MONAMENT ST

CMS - ENSTRUC CONCRETE MONAMENT

EPP - DOSTRUC ROO PEPE

EPS - DOSTRUC ROO PEPE

EPS - DOSTRUC ROO PEPE

EPS - ENSTRUC COTTON SPRE

EPS - ENSTRUC COTTON SPRE

EPS - ENSTRUC COTTON SPRE

EPS - ENSTRUC FAIL ROO SPRE

EPS - ENSTRUC FAIL ROO SPRE

EPS - ENSTRUC FAIL ROO SPRE

EPS - ENSTRUC FAIL ROO

S - ROO STANGE SET

RS - RAN ST

RS - ROO FEE SET

RS - PRO FILE SET

ST - ENGLY COT WAY

CMS - PRO FILE SOON

D. B. - DELD BOOK

EP - EDDE PAYEMENT

BE - BACK CO CURB

ME - MANAGEMON

ME - WARTEN VALVE

WW - WATER VALVE

WW - WATER VALVE

WM - WATER VALVE

WM - WATER VALVE

WM - WATER VALVE

WM - WATER

WATER

C - GAS LI HE

D - OR ALI HARE

C - GAS LI HE

D - OR ALI HARE

C - GAS LI HE

D - OR ALI HARE

C - OA SI LI HE

D - OR ALI HARE

C - OA SI LI HE

D - OR ALI HARE

C - OA SI LI HE

D - OR ALI HARE

C - OA SI LI HE

D - OR ALI HARE

C - OA SI LI HE

D - OR ALI HARE

C - OA SI LI HE

D - OR ALI HARE

C - OA SI LI HE

D - OR ALI HARE

C - OA SI LI HE

D - OR ALI HARE

C - OA SI LI HE

D - OR ALI HARE

C - OA SI LI HE

D - OR ALI HARE

C - DOR AL I. hereby ceriffy that I am the owner of the property shown and described heren, which Is located in the subdivision jurisdiction of the Town of Angier and that I hereby adopt this plan of subdivision with my free consent, establish anishmum building setback lines, and dedicate all streets, alleys, parks, and other sites and essements to public or private use as noted. Furthermore, I hereby dedicate all sanitary sever, strom sever, and water lines to the Town of Angier. NC HWY 210 PG 28 BOOK 22 B 6-3 Cy Vade y Baslows MAP B I MEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE PROPERTY SHOWN HEREON IS EXEMPT FROM THE SUBDIVISION REGULATIONS FOR THE TOWN OF AND IER AND IS HEREBY APPROVED FOR RECORD ING IN THE REGISTER OF DEEDS IN HARNETT COUNTY. N 3 Jun 04 T: Tangen
DATE SUBDIVISION ADMINISTRATOR VICINITY MAP (no scale) BENSON ROAD NCSR N 1500 RECOMBINATION SURVEY FOR VADA Y. BARBOUR
LOTS 3, 4, 8 5 GLEN ACRES SUBDIVISION
MAP BOOK 22 PAGE 28 - DEED BOOK 655 PG. 401-402
BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP - HARNETT COUNTY
NORTH CAROLINA - MAY 10, 2004
PIN H 0683-56-7785 - ZONED RA 30
SCALE: I" = 100' \$ 68° 17 30° E \$ 63.44 00.5 UP - UTILITY POLE CSS - COTTON SPIKE SET 300 GRAPHIC SCALE - FEET BENTON W. DEWAR AND ASSOCIATES PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR 5920 HONEYCUTT ROAD HOLLY SPRINGS, NC 27540 PH. # (919)-552-9813 9 GUY ROAD NCSR # 1544 OWNER : H.K. & VADA BARBOUR 2014 GUY ROAD ANGIER, NC 27511 (3R) 1.129 ACRES ROAD CENTERLINE NOTES 30.00 BARN OLD LINE N 85°20'28'E EIS 254.39' Z71.73' 35.37' N 89°15'28'W 284.39' NEW LINE N AREA BY COORDINATES (10) THIS PROPERTY IS NOT LOCATED IN A FLOOD HAZARD AREA AS DETERMINED BY FEMA. MAP # 37085C0050 D; ZONE X; EFF. DATE 4/16/90 30.00 NO HORIZONTAL CONTROL FOUND WITHIN 2000' (4R) PROPERTY SUBJECT TO ABOVE AND OR UNDER GROUND UTILITIES AND OR EASEMENTS. 1.446 ACRES TO ROAD CENTERLINE WATERSHED DISTRICT ____ N 84°34'03°E 338.9 1 REFERENCES MAP BOOK 22 PAGE 28 DEED BOOK 655 PAGE 402 OTHERS AS SHOWN N 89°39'46'W (5) (12) S 89*37'30'E 421.70' (5R) 2.676 ACRES TO ROAD CENTERLINE INSTRUMENT # 2004818367 6 (13) N 85°44'37°W 507.27 REVIEW OFFICER'S CERTIFICATE STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
COUNTY OF HOLDEN ... REVIEW OFFICER OF HARMS COUNTY, CERTIFY
THAT THE MAP OR BAST TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATION
IS AFFIXED BESTS ALL STATUTORY REQUIREMENTS FOR RECORDING.

STATULE OF CERTIFICATION
REVIEW OFFICER (7) 248.46 M.B. 22 PG. 28 (4) 8 130.00 5 83°00'40"E 599.45" REVIEW OFFICER (8) I. BENTON W. DEWAR. PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR MO. 3040, CERTIFY:
THAT THIS PLAT IS OF A SURVEY THAT CREATES A RECOMB NATION SURVEY OF AN EXISTING PARCEL OF LAND, THAT IS REGULATED BY COUNTY OR MUNICIPALITY ORD NAME THAT REGULATES PARCELS OF LAND. M.B. 22 PG. 28 --- 205.26 HARNETT COUNTY NORTH CAROL BY U- BY TIME 1: 39 P.M. I, BENTON W. DEWAR CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAT WAS DRAWN UNDER MY SUPERVISION FROM AN ACTUAL SURVEY MODE INDEX MY SUPERVISION THAT THE ARTIO OF PRECISION 19 1.200.

PLOTTED FROM INFORMATION FOUND IN BOOK PLOTTED FROM INFORMATION FOUND IN BOOK WITH THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT MAP NUMBER 2004 - 510 BY : EMBERLY S. HARGROVE RECORDED IN MAP #2004 - 516 HARNETT CO. REG. 04-32L KERMIT/04/600

HARNETT COUNTY TAX ID#



NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL WARRANTY DEED

Excise Tax: \$440.00	
Parcel Identifier No. 040683 0052 02 Verified byBy:	County on theday of, 20
Mail/Box to: GRANTEE	
This instrument was prepared by: Currie Tee Howell, Attorney, Ada	ms, Howell, Sizemore & Lenfestey, P.A.
Brief description for the Index: Lot 5R, containing 2.676 acres, more	or less
THIS DEED made this 5 day of September, 2017, by and between	
GRANTOR	GRANTEE
Kerry L. Marston and Linda Ann Marston	Timothy A. Taylor and Lillie A. Taylor, husband and wife
113 Forest Bluff Drive Jacksonville, NC 28540	1930 Guy Road Angier, NC 27501
Enter in appropriate block for each Grantor and Grantee: name, mail corporation or partnership.	ling address, and, if appropriate, character of entity, e.g.

The designation Grantor and Grantee as used herein shall include said parties, their heirs, successors, and assigns, and shall include singular, plural, masculine, feminine or neuter as required by context.

WITNESSETH, that the Grantor, for a valuable consideration paid by the Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, has and by these presents does grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the Grantee in fee simple, all that certain lot or parcel of land situated in Black River Township, Harnett County, North Carolina and more particularly described as follows:

SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A"



If checked, this property is the principal residence of the Grantor.

NC Bar Association Form No. 3 © 1976, Revised © 1/1/2010 Printed by Agreement with the NC Bar Association

B3539 - P23

The property hereinabove described was acquired by Grantor by instrument recorded in Book 2065, Page 482; Deed Book 2089, Page 138 and Deed Book 2106 Page 214.

A map showing the above described property is recorded in Map # 2004-510.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the aforesaid lot or parcel of land and all privileges and appurtenances thereto belonging to the Grantee in fee simple.

And the Grantor covenants with the Grantee, that Grantor is seized of the premises in fee simple, has the right to convey the same in fee simple, that title is marketable and free and clear of all encumbrances, and that Grantor will warrant and defend the title against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever, other than the following exceptions:

This conveyance is expressly made subject to the lien created by all the Grantors' real 2018 Harnett County ad valorem taxes on said tract of land which the Grantee(s) agree to assume and pay in full when due.

Subject to all easements, rights-of-way, covenants and other restrictions as shown on the public record or as would be disclosed by an accurate survey and inspection of the land.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has duly executed the foregoing as of the day and year first above written.

Grantor(s):

VI Marston

Linda Ann Marston

My Commission Expires: 8

(Affix Seal)

Holly Anni Rathbone, Notary Public

Notary's Printed or Typed Name

EXHIBIT "A"

040683 0052 02

1930 GUY ROAD, ANGIER, NC 27501

BEING all of Lot 5R containing 2.676 acres, more or less, as shown upon that certagin map of survey entitled, "Recombination Survey For Vade Y. Barbour, Lots 3, 4, & 5, Glen Acres Subdivision" dated May 10, 2004 and prepared by Benton W. Dewer and Associates Professional Land Surveyor, recorded as Map Number 2004-510, Harnett County Registry, reference to which is hereby made for greater certainty of description.

The above described land is sold and being conveyed subject to the following reservations and restrictions which the Grantess, by acceptance of this deed acknowledges and agrees to abide by to wit:

- (1) That no livestock and domestic fowl shall be kept, stabled or housed on any such land, except horses or customary household pets.
- (2) That such land shall not be used in whole or in part for storage of rubbish or storage of any property or things that will cause such land to appear unclean, unlidy or will be obnoxious to the eye, or for the construction of out-buildings, bams or sheds, except those structures which conform in style or in type to a constructed dwelling.

it is agreed and understood that no crop allotment shall transfer to the above property with this conveyance.